
1269 E. Grant Line Road  |  Tracy, CA

Class A State-of-the-Art Warehouse / Distribution Facility

±606,343 SF divisible to ±300,000 SF

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

Scan for property website



PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS

Building Size ±606,343 SF

Bldg Dimensions 600’ D x 980’ W

Divisible to ±300,000 SF

Office Size ±4,054 SF

Dock High Doors 103

Dock Equipment 51 - 40,000 lb mechanical                      
pit levelers

Grade Level Doors 4

Clear Height 40’

Column Spacing 60’ x 56’

Speed Bays 60’

Truck Court 185’

Trailer Parking 176 stalls

Auto Parking 220 stalls

Warehouse Slab 8” fully reinforced

Skylights 2%

Power 4,000 amps
277/480V, 3-phase

Fire Suppression ESFR - K-25.2 heads

Yard Fully fenced & secured

POTENTIAL 
DEMISING WALL

82 Trailer Parking Stalls

94 Trailer Parking Stalls

82 Trailer Parking Stalls

94 Trailer Parking Stalls



OFFICE FLOOR PLAN | ±4,054 SQ. FT.



1269 E. Grant Line Road  |  Tracy, CA 95377



Location provides ideal access to the 
critical transportation corridors (I-205, 
I-580, I-5, HWY 120 & HWY 99) of the 

Bay Area and Western US

Institutional quality industrial building 
located 56 miles from the Port of Oakland 

and in close proximity to UP & BNSF 
Intermodal Facilities 

Access to high quality, affordable Central 
Valley labor pool
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DISTANCE TO WEST COAST MARKETS

Stockton - 	 20 miles		

Oakland / 880 - 	 54 miles 

San Francisco - 	 65 miles

Sacramento -	 66 miles 

Fresno - 		 124 miles

Reno -	  	 201 miles 

Los Angeles / IE - 	 326 miles 

Las Vegas -	 513 miles 

Portland -	 646 miles 

Phoenix - 	 693 miles

Salt Lake City - 	 719 miles

Seattle -		  818 miles 

Denver -		  1,251 miles

PORTS
Port of Stockton - 		  22 miles
Port of Oakland - 		  56 miles
Port of San Francisco - 	 66 miles
Port of West Sacramento -	 68 miles
Port of LA/Long Beach -	 350 miles
Port of Seattle -	  	 819 miles
AIRPORTS
Stockton Metro Airport - 	 17 miles
Oakland Int’l Airport -	 49 miles
San Jose Int’l Airport -	 53 miles
San Francisco Int’l Airport - 	 66 miles
Sacramento Int’l Airport - 	 77 miles
INTERMODALS
Union Pacific -	  	 13 miles
BNSF -			   20 miles
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UP IntermodalUP Intermodal

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising 
and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, 
representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the 
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and 
reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the 
accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all 
inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document 
and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication 
is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. 
All rights reserved.

P
 A

 C
 I

 F
 I

 C
  

 O
 C

 E
 A

 N

Oakland

Walnut Creek 

Concord 

Martinez 

Antioch 

Rio Vista 

Pittsburg 

San Rafael

Santa Rosa Fair�eld

Vacaville

Santa Cruz

Monterey Salinas

Carmel

Santa
Clara

Sunnyvale

Morgan Hill

Gilroy
Scotts Valley

San 
Francisco

Fremont

Milpitas

Union City

Newark

Los Gatos

Campbell

Cupertino

Hayward

San Leandro

Livermore

Danville

San Ramon

Richmond

Berkeley

Tracy

Lodi

Pleasanton

Dublin

Palo
Alto

Mt.
View

San
Mateo

Redwood
City

Lathrop
Manteca

Modesto

Patterson

880

880

680

680

280

280

580 580

80

80

80

780

5

5

237

85

92

12

1

1

1

152

24

84

17

101

101

101

101

101

205

580

99

99

4

120

99

680

5

Turlock

San 
Francisco

San JoseSan Jose

StocktonStockton

80

80

99

99

5

5

SacramentoSacramento

1269 E. GRANT LINE RD

RYAN MCSHANE, SIOR
Vice Chair
CA License No. 01295796
ryan.mcshane@colliers.com
+1 209 483 9851

MIKE GOLDSTEIN, SIOR
Vice Chair
Executive Managing Director
CA License No. 01319234
michael.goldstein@colliers.com
+1 209 475 5106

ALEX HOECK, SIOR
Executive Vice President
CA License No. 01943853
alex.hoeck@colliers.com
+1 209 851 1191

EXCLUSIVE BROKERS:

ADAM VOELKER
Market Leader - Principal
Trammell Crow Company
avoelker@trammellcrow.com
+1 610 334 0886

RAY YOUNG
Senior Director
Logistics Asset Management
CBREI Investment Management
ray.young@cbreim.com
+1 773 339 4140


